Introduced by	Council Bill No.	R 126-17
A RESOLUTION		
authorizing Community Housing Development Organization (CHDO) agreements with Central Missouri Community Action, Columbia Missouri Community Housing Development Organization and Show-Me Central Habitat for Humanity.		
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF TH FOLLOWS:	E CITY OF COLUMBI	A, MISSOURI, AS
SECTION 1. The City Manager is hereby authorized to execute a Community Housing Development Organization (CHDO) agreement with Central Missouri Community Action for property located at 103 Lynn Street. The form and content of the agreement shall be substantially as set forth in "Attachment A" attached hereto and made a part hereof.		
SECTION 2. The City Manager is hereby authorized to execute a Community Housing Development Organization (CHDO) agreement with Columbia Missouri Community Housing Development Organization for property located at 105 Lynn Street. The form and content of the agreement shall be substantially as set forth in "Attachment B" attached hereto and made a part hereof.		
SECTION 3. The City Manager is hereby authorized to execute a Community Housing Development Organization (CHDO) agreement with Show-Me Central Habitat for Humanity for property located at 115 Lynn Street. The form and content of the agreement shall be substantially as set forth in "Attachment C" attached hereto and made a part hereof.		
ADOPTED this day of		, 2017.
ATTEST:		
City Clerk	Mayor and Presiding (Officer
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		

City Counselor